
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

39 
17 

199 
494 
33x 
11 

571 
1 

20 
616 
18 

Name 

Cable Rosenberg 
Tage Evanson 
Ken Orgeron 
Jerry Kaiser 
Alex Petitdemange 
Jeremy Renshaw 
Eric Kennel 
Bill Lawrence 
Joshua Wisman 
Team S2HELL 
Jim Cozzolino 

Class 
TTU 

TT2 

TT3 

TTU 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTU 

TT3 

TT1 

Best Tm 

1:42.778 
1:46.560 
1:49.836 
1:50.304 
1:50.558 
1:52.175 
1:55.111 
1:56.956 
1:59.945 
2:00.521 
2:00.893 

Diff 

3.782 
7.058 
7.526 
7.780 
9.397 

12.333 
14.178 
17.167 
17.743 
18.115 

Best Speed 

96.324 
92.905 
90.134 
89.752 
89.546 
88.255 
86.004 
84.647 
82.538 
82.143 
81.891 

In Lap 

2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
5 
5 
4 

Make - Model 

Dodge Viper 
Honda Civic 
BMW M3 
Nissan GTR 
Ford Spec Racer 
BMW M3 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevy Camaro 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X GSR 
Honda  S2000 
Acura NSX 

Member 

161100 
127807 
143110 
164124 
188718 
117954 
143005 
208432 
164731 
2S1823 
138123 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/25/2021 12:35:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jeremy Nosko 

Race Director- Steve Marlow 

TT Director - Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ - INDE (CW 5) April 2021 

Time Trial 

TT - (TT3-TTU) - Session #1 

Practice started at 11:50:40 

INDE CW Config 5 2.750 miles 

4/24/2021 11:50 AM 


